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Copa Freestyle Slalom Ecuador
Quito, Ecuador, 10 March

Final Ranking Battle Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1931440002607 Limon Sebastian PER M
2 1900580004462 Dueñas Ismael ECU M
3 1900580004464 Valencia Agustin ECU M
4 XXX Oña Marcelo ECU M
5 XXX Rozo Federico COL M
5 XXX Romero Carolina ECU F
7 XXX Narvaez Diego COL M
7 XXX Ariza Erika COL F
7 XXX Almeida Jonathan ECU M

10 XXX Soria Juan Carlos ECU M
10 XXX Monteros Mateo ECU M

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1931440002607 Limon Sebastian PER
2 1900580004462 Dueñas Ismael ECU
3 XXX Lasso Erick ECU
4 XXX Salazar Jorge ECU
5 XXX Narvaez Diego COL
5 XXX Orozco Lazaro ECU
5 XXX Monteros Gustavo ECU
5 XXX Oña Marcelo ECU
9 1900580004464 Valencia Agustin ECU
9 XXX Almeida Jonathan ECU
9 XXX Rozo Federico COL
9 XXX Villarreal Daniel ECU
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Final Ranking Speed Slalom Amator Mixed
Rank Name Ctry Gender

1 XXX Romero Carolina ECU F

2 XXX Lasso Wisin ECU M
3 XXX Ariza Erika COL F
4 XXX Dutan Naomi ECU F
5 XXX Oña Gabriela ECU F
5 XXX Vega Cesar ECU M
5 XXX Soria Juan Carlos ECU M
5 XXX Flores Tania ECU F
9 XXX Vinueza Jose Roberto ECU M
9 XXX Ortega Samantha ECU F

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 XXX Dueñas Natalia ECU F
2 XXX Valery Carriel ECU F
3 XXX Collaguazo Sofia ECU F
4 XXX Fiallos Natalie ECU F
5 XXX Garzon Nathalie ECU F
5 XXX Dionicio Paula ECU F
5 XXX Sola Samantha ECU F
5 XXX Monteros Mateo ECU M
6 XXX Quinteros Martina ECU F
6 XXX Montoya Domenica ECU F
6 XXX Cepeda Alison ECU F
6 XXX Morocho Renata ECU F
6 XXX Oña Micaela ECU F
6 XXX Ruiz Emily ECU F
6 XXX Arias Valeska ECU F
6 XXX Pillalaza Sara ECU F

17 XXX Prado Elizabeth ECU F
17 XXX Chicaiza Ana Sofia ECU F
17 XXX Gavilanes Delia ECU F
17 XXX Toromoreno Isaac ECU M
17 XXX Flores Carolina ECU F
17 XXX Montoya Anahi ECU F
17 XXX Arevalo Cristina ECU F
17 XXX Vivanco Maria Emilia ECU F
17 XXX Angulo Luciana ECU F
17 XXX Bejar Miley ECU F
17 XXX Cacuango Valentina ECU F
17 XXX Hernandez Said ECU M
17 XXX Toromoreno Anahi ECU F
17 XXX Sifuentes Sofia ECU F
17 XXX Peñafiel Giselle ECU F
17 XXX Saenz Emily ECU F
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Final Ranking Slides Senior Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 XXX Armendaris Julian ECU
2 XXX Limon Sebastian PER
3 XXX Dueñas Ismael ECU
4 XXX Orozco Lazaro ECU
5 XXX Valencia Agustin ECU
5 XXX Chicaiza Santiago ECU
7 XXX Rozo Federico COL
7 XXX Cedeño Carlos ECU
7 XXX Monteros Gustavo ECU

10 XXX Monteros Mateo ECU

Final Ranking Jump Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Height

1 XXX Armendaris Julian ECU M 115
2 XXX Limon Sebastian PER M 115
3 XXX Orozco Lazaro ECU M 110
3 XXX Lasso Erick ECU M 110
5 XXX Coveña Tyrone ECU M 105
6 XXX Basurto Hector ECU M 105
7 XXX Dueñas Ismael ECU M 100
7 XXX Cedeño Carlos ECU M 100
7 XXX Chicaiza Santiago ECU M 100
7 XXX Larrea Libeth ECU F 100
11 XXX Monteros Gustavo ECU M 90

Final Ranking Jump Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Height

1 XXX Carriel Valery ECU F 80
2 XXX Prado Elizabeth ECU F 70
3 XXX Samantha Sola ECU F 60
4 XXX Montoya Domenica ECU F 55
5 XXX Loor Karen ECU F 55
6 XXX Arboleda Danna ECU F 55
7 XXX Arboleda Fiorella ECU F 50
7 XXX Jimenez Aimee ECU F 50
7 XXX Monteros Mateo ECU M 50

10 XXX Piña Maite ECU F 50
11 XXX Delgado Ainhoa ECU F 40
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